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PRICES EFFECTIVE12/26/25 - 1/16/26
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.3in Fright Night Rose Mouse
9in Scary Stripe 311225 532 $16 SCAN TO SHOP THE SALE!
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9in Skeleton Elves 510725 $34$17

BLACK 311325 $29$14.50
= ORANGE 311425 $29$14.50 ,

PURPLE 311525 $29 $14.50 L//

7in Fright Night Gargoyle
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9in Dreamy Christmas Santa 8in Dreamy Christmas Reindeer &
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3in Dreamy Christmas Owl
760025 $26 $13

5in Dreamy Angel Mouse

610525 $32 %16
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13in Fright Nigh
Witch 8in Fright Night Cat with Pumpkin 10in Jack O’ Lantern
312025 $48$24 311125 541 $20.50 311925 $32 %16

SHOP EARLY FOR BEST SELECTION! SALEENDS 1/16/26

8in Dreamy Christmas Snowlady 8in Dreamy Christmas Flamingo
560025 $37$18.50 760825 %37 $18.50

800.433.6557 | ANNALEE.COM
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710025 $1 710128 $27$1350 71022 gamg

3in Dreamy Christmas
Elephant
710425 $24 %12

3in Holly Jolly Mouse
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5in Candy Cane
4 Gingerbread
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20in Snowy Day Santa 16in Snowy Day Reindeer
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800.433.6557 | ANNALEE.COM
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9in Snowy Day Santa
410525 $47 $23.50

9in Snowy Day Mrs. Santa
410625 $42 $21

3in Acorn Harvest
Chippy
360025 $27 $13.50

5in Fox with Pumpkin
360425 $32%16

5in Harvest Cow

3in Sunflower Turkey
360325 $32$16

360225 $36 %15

6in Mouse with
Apple Sack
360725 $34 $17

5in Snowy Day Fawn
460025 $26$13

8in Snowy Day Reindeer
460325 $34 $17
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6in Apple
Ladder Mouse
3in Hot Cider Mouse 360825
360125 %30 $15 $34 $17

5in Mouse with Pumpki
360625 $29 $14.50

6in Pumpkin Cupcake Chef
361025 $36$18
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3in Treetop Angel Mouse
610225 $41$20.50

A.12in Snowy Day EIf
511025 $32$16
B.9in Snowy Day EIf
510825 $32%16
C.5in Snowy Day EIf
510425 $27$13.50
D. 14in Snowy Day EIf
511125 $39$19.50
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* 6in Thanksgiving Boy Mouse 6in Thanksgiving Girl Mouse
361125 $36 $18 361225 $36%$18

~_14in Autumn Scarecrow

- 36192W $22

15in Snowy Day Snowman
560325 557 $28.50

9in Harvest EIf-
Cranberry
361625 $32%16

9in Harvest EIf - Brown
361725 %32 %16

9in Harvest EIf - Moss

5in Hot Tub Turkey
361825 $32%16

360525 $37 $18.50

Mail Your Order to Us:  Standard Shipping Expedited Shipping

Annalee Dolls Economy $0 - $78.99 =$5.99  Flat Rate 2-Day = $34.99
339 Daniel Webster Hwy 79 and over =FREE  FlatRate Overnight = $54.99

Meredith, NH 03253 ,
ered Handling Fee on all orders = $3.99
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9in Holly Jolly Mrs. Santa
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6in Holly Jolly Dog
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611025 $32$16

5in Holly Jolly Mice

6in Holly Jolly Koala
610025 $37 $18.50
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9in Candy Cane Mrs. Santa
410125 42 $21

9in Candy Cane Santa
410025 547 $23.50
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D. 5in Candy Cane Cocoa Mouse
610425 $26 $13

E. 6in Candy Cane Lane Boy Mouse
610725 $34$17

F.3in Brownie Chef Mouse

610125 $27$13.50

G. 6in Candy Cane Lane Girl Mouse
610825 $32%$16

Cane Lane

Bear
760725 10in Candy Cane Lane Gingerbread
$36$18 ®" 660125 $34§17

5in Candy Cane Lane EIf
510025 $29 $14.50

SALE STARTS 12/26/25 - ENDS 1/16/26



